© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
C
A
B
Fixture  Height (A) Diameter (B) Neck (C) Weight (lbs./kg)

Factory Installed
Options
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BD 200 INC 120 MSV CA120WHT G6
LDS96WL- Prewired leads.  For use with stem or
 bracket mounting in wet or indoor locations.
CA120WHT - 10' prewired white cord set and canopy1
CA120BLK - 10' prewired black cord set and canopy1
CA120WHTS - 10' prewired white cord set and canopy
 with SWAG option1
CA120BLKS - 10' prewired black cord set and canopy
 with SWAG option1
CS120 5WHT - 10' prewired white 5-conductor cord
 set for use with CFL fixtures2
CS120 5BLK - 10' prewired black 5-conductor cord